MIG TORCH WATER COOLED K 550

&GNGUJ COIR%

MIG

K 550

TENSION| POWER AT 100% |
CLASS €02 - MIX
| S00A-450A
L | 500A-450A |
| SO00A-450A |

Part No

[02.01 Me3008
1 OZUIMBSOHU
| 02.01 .MS:_!O'FZ
QO [o201 we0ne
| 02.01.M83016
02 U'J M83020

_' 02.01.M83024

M8x30 STD

MEx30 CUCRZR | Part No
| 02 01 MﬂaﬂﬂﬂH
1 | 102.01 .MS_BD‘I OH
[ 02.01.M83012H
| 02.01.M83014H
| 02.01.M83016H
| 02.01.M83020H
| 02.01.mea024n

e R )
Ul

M8x30
for Aluminium

Part No
02.01.M83008AL
1 0201 MB3010AL
02.01MB3012AL
02.01.M83014AL

02.01 ME_.E_G 18AL
0201 MBS020AL
02.01.M§_3024AL
_ ITEM
N —
3
Q---—A.‘.I 0 a1
4
6 e
5 ‘ ’
A Y

H20

18

10

7 8 ,\,9,-
et et

1

19

WIRE CONDUIT FOR ALUMINIUM

DESCRIPTION

- COMPLETE MIG TORCH K550
- COMPLETE MIG TORCH K550

m3
mt. 4

= CUMPLETE MIG TGRCH K550 mt.5

3 Part No P
| 03.€R. K550.3 I Toncm coma.gm_x 550 mt. 3
(03ER. K550.4  TORCIA COMPLETA K 550 mt. 4
03 ER. K550 5 | | ToRCIA cpMPLm K 550 mt. 5
DESCRIPTION 'mca

Purda MEx3080,8 - Contact ip M M830 808 | 100
Fun!a M8x3081,0 - Ecnlact np M8x300 1.0 100
I_l’l.ln!a_ IH_BE!JI}_I_"'— {‘:ontact tip MMU_B‘: 2 ] 100
Contact tip MBx300 14 | n

| Punta MBx30 81,4 -
| Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contact tip anms] tUD

| i’un!g MB_::M_] 9 2,0 - Contact tip MBx30 9_2,0 ; 100 |
| Punta MBX30 824 - Contactip MBG0 02,4 | 100
DESCRIPTION TPACK

| Punta MBx30 80,8 - Contact p MB:300 0.8 ] 100
Punla MBx30 81,0 - Contact tip MBX30 810 | 100
! "“'“.’. Mex30 81,2 - Contact “EM@S“PJE_} 100
| Punta M8x30 81,4 - Contact tip M8x30 0 1.4 { 100
| Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contact tip M8x30 8 1.6 | 100 |
Punta M8x30 82,0 - Contact tp M8x30 92,0 | 100
| Punta M8x30 82,4 - Contact tip M8x30 ¢ 0 |

DESCRIPTION \CK|

' Punta M8x30 81,0 -

Punta ME13091,2 -
Puna e300 1 -
| Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contact tip MBXG0 0 1.6
 Punta M8x30 82,0 - Contacttip MBX30 0.2.0
| Punta MEX30 62,4 - Contact tip MB:30 0 2.4 | 1

100 |
100 |
100

1uo]
100 |
i

Contact tip M8x30 9 1 0
 Contact tip M8x30 81,2 |
Contanl tip M8x300 1,4

| DESCRIPTION [PAcK]
= _wﬁhuﬁﬁus t Cmnmmmsxs&éds] 100 |
Pum MS!BII ﬂ 10 - Cunlact hu M8x3001.0 | 100
| Punta M8x30 8112 - Cortacttp M8X300 1.2 | 100
Punia M8:306 1,4 - Contacttp MBx30 0 1.4 | 100 |

Pumaﬂllﬁllﬂi ﬂ r ConlamupMExGDﬁ 1 B| 100

I DESCRIPTION [PACK]
| Punta MBX30 60,8 - Contact i MEx30.0.08 | 100 |
| Punta MBX30 81,0 - Contactip MBX30 01,0 | 100
| Punta MBx30 81,2 - Contact ip M8:30 0 1.2 ] 100 |
 Punta MBx300 1,4 - i Contact tip M8x30 @ 1,4 | 100

| Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contact tip MEX30 8 1.6 ] 100 |

[ m8x30 Part o
| Special CUAG oMo
1 0201.M83010AG
| 02.01.M8301246
| 2D | oo
02.01MB301646
M8X30 | Part No
| Wkl P T
| 4 02. 01. MS&BIDN
] 02.01.MB3012N
@D | o201Ms3014n
02.01.M83016N
Part No

DESCRIPTION [PACK]

Part No DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL REF.| PACK
020250116 | Ugello conico @ 16 mm. - Adjustable conical nozzle @ 16 mm. ' [ 10
102.02.501.19 | Ugello clllndrl_cu g19 mm. “ - Adjustable eylindrical nozzle @ 19 mm. | | 10

02.05.501 Ditfusore gas STD - (as diffuser Standard 50
02.05.501.K ol Diﬂusore  gas cerarpi;u_a - Ceramic Gas diffuser | 10
[ S - S - ‘!
[ 0205@ C_ _ _-E!PPTID punta cu_rin L=25STD - Tip holder short L=25 STD [ 50
[0205501L | Supporto punta lungo L=29 - Tipholderiong L=29 e 0]
[03.06K550 | Lancia K550 - Conductortubeksso | [
| 02.03.501V . Rondella isolante verde - Washer green 100
10203501 | Rondella isolante - Washer [
03.08.K600 ' Impugnatura - ank Ha_n_dle__ ) = I1
03.08.K.01 1 Vite per impugnatura K 550 - Screw for handle K 550
03.08K600.M | Pulsante e microswitch K 550-K 600 - Microswitch K 550-K 600 5 [1
03.08.K600.L | Levetta K 550-K 600con molla - Lever K 550-K 600 I 1

NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with MHS" . The parts advertised for sale are not genuine MHS" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.
Reference to MHS" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine MHS" parts in place of NEW COIR S. p.A. pars.



ITEM Part No DESCRIPTION [ORIGINAL REF. PACK
[02.144ERH  Supporto snodo E - doint - [
18 02.144.M.92 | Molla anteriore - Sping | |

03 20.K600.3 | Pacco cavi completo K600 mt. 3 - Cable assembly cpl. K600 mt. 3 §i _}

03"2_0_ K600.4 Pal:ca cavi completo K600mt. 4 - Cable assembly cpl. K600 mt. 4 | |

|0320K600.5 | Pacco cavi completo K600mL5 - Cableassemblycpl.k6OOmMts | | | |
' 11 | " T0324K6003 | Cavo porta ¢ corrente K600 mt.3 i Power cable K600 mt.3 = = '_

' [}3 24.K600.4 Cavo porta ¢ corrente K600 mt.4 - Powercablek60Omtd4 [ : j a |

' 03.24.K6005
| 02.45.M.501
I . 0_2'4'5F501
m,:nu&“ 1 VABS0T
s | VAGRO.14R
02.21.501.3
i ﬁ\ R
v (02215015
N . |02PG501A
— |02P6.501.P
- 'VAB20
| | IJL'.@I—-“_' aE | VAPG. 58

| cavo porta corrente K600 mt. 5 - Power cable K600 mt.5 — e ||y
| Raccordo maschio cavo p.c. - Malefitting for p.c. =L o=
Raccordo femmina cavo pe. - Female :mmg fo_r p.c. B [
Maicoto - Seeve [ N
Tubo per cavo porla corrente H20 al m| - Hose for puwer cahle HEO per mt. | _
[Tubu porta guaina spirale mt.3 - Wire conduit mt.3 |
Tubo porta guaina spirale mt.4 - Wire conduit mt.4 _ [ |
Tubo porta guaina spirale mt5 - Wire conduit mt5 Sy | 5]
| Raccordo porta guaina anteriore - Male lll‘tlng front wire conduit |
| Raccordo porta guaina posteriore - Male fitting back wire conduit . [ g __ Si=s
| Manicotto - Sleeve
| Tubo porta guaina @ 5,5x8,5 al mt. - Hose for wire conduit @ 5,548,5. per rnt;j__ T |

| Tubetto mandata H20 biu @ 5x8 PVC al ml

per mt.] 100 m,

' Tubetto mandata H20 trecciato blu 8 5x8 al mt.

‘Water-in hose biue 0 5x8 PVC
_ pormt 100m,

| VAGH.58R

| Tubetto ritorno H20 rosso @ 5x8 PVC al mt.

Water-in hose hlue © 5x8 rubber over braided 100
per mt.| 100 mt.

| VA.GH.58RR
| VAGH.58.N

Tubettoritorno H20 treociato rosso 8 5,6 almt. -

‘nmntln Gas nero H 5x8 PVC al mt.

Water-out hose red @ 5x8 PVC
___permt. 100 mt}

'Water-out hose red @ 5x8 rubber over braided
Gas hose black @ 5x8 PVC per mt.| 100 mt.

02.30501.3 [ Fascetta doppia tubetlo gas 8 8.7 - Clamp double 08,7 | [ 100
| 02.30.501 1 Fascetta doppia tubetto H20 @ 9,5 - Clamp double @ 9,5 100
02305012 | | Fascetta doppia tubetto H20/attacco rapido 810,5 - Clamp double 6105 A | 100 |
1 02.35.501 Attacco rapido maschio per tubetto H20 @ 6 - Quick connector male @ 6 | 50
| 02.40.501 AllaeEn rapido femmina a pannello B 6 - Quick connector female @ 6 ] 1[|
| vA.cvBP | Cavetto comandi bipolare al mt. - Control wire ~ permt. | | 100 |
Rt = Sasime - = 1
| VA.AS6/P | Faston maschio cilindrico - - Faston male g 3 [ |
| VAPR25. 28 | Procavo in gomma telata B 25x28 alm. - Outercablecover@25x28 pefi ml 5 —[_'__45 |
|VA.PR.28. 31 Procavo in gomma telata @ 28x31 al mt. - Outer cable cover @ 28x31 per mt. | | 40
a | crie ol i
[02.04501.N3 | Guaina guidafilo nuda std 8 1,2-1,6 mt 3 - Steelliner std 8 1,2-1,6 mt. 3 | ] 1
[0204501.N4  Guaina guidafilo nuda std 1,2-1,6 mt. 4 - Steel liner std 01,2-1,6 mt. 4 - oL B
02.04.501.N5 {_;ualna guidafilo nudastd 81,2-1,6mt.5 - Steellinerstd @ 1,2-1,6 mt. 5 =l =
| 02.04.501.NG3 | Guaina guidafilo nuda @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 m.3 - Steelliner @i3,0filo16-24mt.3 = _[_
02.04.501.NG4 | Guaina guidafilo nuda @i 3 0 filo 1 5 -2, 4 mt. 4_ - _Steel liner i 3,0filo 1,6-2,4 mt. 4 e
02.04.501.NG5 | Guaina guidailo nuda 8 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 mt.5 - Steel liner 01 3,0 fio 1.6-2,4 mt. 5 [ 2
o2 04 N.  Guaina gwdafllo psr alluminio mt. 4,5 - Wire conduit for Aluminium mt. 4,5 . I
|_qz_ 04AT | Capocorda - Nutfor wire conduit for Aluminium [ [
| 02.04.AL5 | Guaina guidafilo per alluminio mt. 55 - Wire conduit for Aluminium mt. 5,5 ,
FOR OTHER LINERS FOR ALUMINIUM LOOK AT PAGE 79
[02.30.01 | Mollone posteriore - Cable support spring [ |
20 ﬂ (AT 21!
"L*‘]”iw L* W'"! . 102.30.02 | Manicotto per muilm_le - Cabl_e protector grommet | |
| 22 @ 102.30.08 | Scatola posteriore - Connector case [ ] |
[ m 1 02.30.091 Vite per scatola posteriore - Screw i_
(2 | ﬂ 023004 |Ghiera R LTS - Nt L =
| = e e | b
“2_4__ e ___2; 02 30 501 5 i 'Burpu turcla posteriore spinelle mobili - EURO connector H20 - SPRING PINS i_ j
) [023006  [bae - Liner nut = =1
02.30.08 | 0-RING - - 0-RING Z
| VA.AGY/P [ Faston femmina cllindrim o . Faston female | |10
13.30.08.1 | Spinetta mobile - Springpin '
| 13.30.08.H [ Corpo torcia post. SAF® spine mobili - Euro connector H20 SAF® spring pins ' | |




NEW COIR spa MIG TORCH WATER COOLED K 600 MIG

RN o e D 1
C ﬂs@ﬁ —-ws =
\,/ ! . =
: ‘?}, 10
2 18 =]
57 ./5)_,"»'
,//\"' 19 WIRE CONDUIT FOR ALUMINIUM )
\ V4

(Tension| POWERAT100% | [ Patho [ . ____DESCRIPTION __
| cuss| coz-MiX | [03 ER.K600.3 | TORCIA COMPLETAK 600 mt.3 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH K 600 mt. 3
o :gg 39 waren | DBERKG00.4 TORCIA COMPLETA K 600 mt.4 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH K 600 mt. 4
s , Aok R Pl b
| 600 - 8550 | 03.ER.K600.5 Tom:lA COMPLETAKG00 mt.5 - COMPLETEMIGTORCHK60OmLS
ITEM | Part No [ DESCRIPTION | ORIGINAL REF. PACK
. [03.02K600.17 | Ugello gas conico B 17mm. - Conical gasnozle 017 mm. 11 N
— T | 03.02.K600.14 _Ugelluuascunicuﬂ14mm. - Conical gas nozzle @14 mm. [ ] | 10 |
0 ) ) | 03.02.K600.20 | Ugello gas @ 20 mm. _ - CGilindrical gas nozzle @ 20 mm. ! | 10
2 | [03.01.M836.08H | Punta guidafilo CuCrZr M8x36 80,8 - Contact tip CuCrzr M8x36 00,8 [T [ 100
103.01.M836.10H | Punta guidafilo CuCr2r M8x36 81,0 - Contacttip CuCrzr M836 1,0 L | 100
03.01.M836.12H  Punta guidafilo CuCrZr M8x36 81,2 - Contacttip CuCrZr M8x36 01,2 100
| el L ! .
| 03.01.M836.14H |Puntaquida!ilo CuCrZrM8x36 @14 - Contacttip CuCrZr M8x36 014 [ | 100 |
503.01,M836.15H Punta guidafilo CuCrZr M8x36 @1,6 - Contacttip CuCrZr M8x36 01,6 100
D : i . 5|
[ 1
| |
= | — e s 2
3 éDB.US.KﬁOO.MB ;Sunpurtu punta CU M8 - Tipholder M8 [ [ 10]
= | |
| 1 e i
4 | 03.05.K600 _'Diliu_su_w gasisnla_h_:l e - (Eas_ diffuser _ [T 10
L t ‘I _____ — | :
6 By du 1
5 & (03.06K600 | Lancia K600 _ - Conductor tube K 600 _ | | | 1
N\ 03.03.K600 | Rondella isolante verde - Washer green _ N B & | 100 |
1 02.03.501 | Rondella isolante - Washer | | 100
75| 03.08K600 | Impugnatura - Handle ' '] [1 ]

_ @35 01 Vite perimpugnaigr__a_[(_l_i_[l_ll g S_t_:few for handle K600
; 03.08K600M | Pulsante e microswitch KS50-K600 - Microswitch K550-K600 I] |
0308K600L | LeveltaK550-K600conmolla - Lever K550-K600 1

NEW COIR S,p.A. is in no way affiliated with MHS" . The parts advertised for sale are not genuine MHS" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.
Reference to MHS" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine MHS" parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts,



ITEM Part No DESCRIPTION |ORIGINAL REF.] PACK
et . [021446RH | Supporto snado o - Joint | ]
| - - 02.144M.92 | Molla anteriore - Spring _ B Y
s ;—r"”r-“ ol | S o |
| e & 73 BB 55T o
110
‘ o —
-
|0320K600.3 | Pacco cavi completo K600 mt. 3 - Cableassembly cpl. K00 mt. 3 [EsE
| 03.20.K600.4 | Pacco cavi completo K600mt. 4 - Cable assembly cpl. K6OOmMt.4
R Pt | 03.20K600.5 | Pacco cavi completo K600 5 - Cableassemblycpl.k60Omts | | | |
T . 0324K600.3 | Cavo porta corrente K600 mt.3 - Power cable K600 mt.3 | [
[ 03.24.K600.4 ] Cavo porta corrente K600 mt.4 - Power cable K600 mt.4 ]
[ | 03.24.K600.5 Cavo porta corrente K600 mt.5 - Power cable K600 mt.5 (S I
' 02.45.M.501 Raccordo maschio cavo p.c. - Male fitting for p.c. | _] L
| 02.45.F501 Raccordo femmina cavo p.c. - Female lmmg for p.c.
‘ m—goiwr%] VA.B501 Manicotto o D e e e
_ S i VAGPS.14R | Tubo per cavo porta corrente H20 al mt. - Hose for power cable H20 permt. | _
N 02215013 [Tubo portaguainaspiralemt3 - Wiecondstmts [ |
| ) 02.21.501.4  Tubo porta guaina spirale mt.4 - - Wire conduit mt.4 _'_ e |
| | 02.21.501.5 | Tubo porta guaina si spirale mt5 - Wire conduit mt.5 !
[ — | 02.PG.501.A : _ﬁaccorgp par_ta_qua_ipa anterig_re - Male fitting front wire conduit )
el 0 . | 02.PG.501.P ' Raccordo porta guaina posteriore - Male ﬂtting hack wire conduit [ |
El;ﬂn = |VA.B20 | Manicotto S Sleeve _
s o = ' | VA.PG.58 'Tuhn porta gualna [’ 5 5:8 5 almt. i s Huse for wire _|_:_o_ndun 9_5 5x8, 5 pegmt:| '. s
o VAGHS588 | Tubetlo mandata H20 biu 8 5x8 PVC al mt. - Water-in hose blue @ 5x8 PVC ' per mt. 100 mt]
VA.GH.58BR | Tubetto mandata H20 trecciato blu @ 58 al n_'lt_ J _w:ie_rjn_hose hlue 9 5x3 r_uhber mr_er_ b_r_a_lded _per mt. [100 rﬂtJI
| VA.GH58R Tubetto ritorno H20 rosso @ 5x8 PVC al mt. - Water-out hose red @ 5x8 PVC per mt. 100 mt,
VA GH.58RR | Tubetto ritorno H20 trecciato rosso @ 5x8 almt. - Water-out hose red @ 5x8 rubber over p_[alded _ permt. 100 mt'
by | VAGHS58N | Tubetto Gas nero @ 5:8 PVC al mt, - Gas hose black @ 5x8 PVC per mt.| 100 mt
5 AT [ 02305013 || Fascetia doppia tubetto gas 88,7 - Clampdouble @87 | ' | 100 |
| 02.30.501.1 Fasl:_e_l_i_a doppia tubetto H20 B 9 5 - Clamp double © 9,5 100
02.30.501.2 Fascetta doppia tubetto H20/attacco rapido 10,5 - Clamp double @10,5 | | | 100
02.35.501 | a Attacco rapldu maschio per tubetio H20 8 6 - Quick connector male 06 50
02.40.501 b | Attacco rapido femmina a pannelloﬂ b‘ - Quick connector female @ 6 l ] 10
| vA.cvBP | Cavetto comandi binnlare al m1 - Control wire per mt 100
\VAA9SP | Faston maschio cilindrico - Faston male e
[VAPR25.28 __[ Procavo in gommatelata 8 25x28 al m. - Outercablecover025x28  permt.| | 40 |
VA.PR.28.31 | Procava in gomma Ie!ala B 28x31 alm mt - Outer cable cover @ 28x31 per mt. 40
e = o O
_ 92 .04.501 N3 _ Gualna gutdatl[o nuda std @ 1, 2—1 E mt 3 - Steelliner std Ei 1 2 1 6mt.3
02.04.501,N4 Guaina guidafilo nuda std 6 1,2-1,6 “‘t\ 4 - Steel finer std @ 1 2 1 b6mt 4 [
| 02.04.501.N5 Guaina guidafilo nuda std '] 1 2 16 m.5 - Steel liner std @ 1,2-1,6 mt. 5
| 02.04.501.NG3 | Guaina guidafilo nuda @i 3,0 filo 1,6-24 m.3 - Steelliner @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2, :I ln_t_g_ 1] J_ —heial| S9N I

Guaina guidafilo nuda @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2.4 mt. 4

| Gualna guidafilo nuda i 3,0 filo 1,6-2.4 mt. §

. : 02.04.501.NG4

[ 02.04.AL
| 02.04ALT

| [ Guaina g gmdaﬂlu per aﬂunlini_a mt.45
[ Capocorda

- Steel liner i 3,0fi01,6-24mt. 4

- Steelliner 6i30flo1,624mt.5 | | |

- Wire cundun for Aluminium mt. 4 o
- Nut for wire condurt for Aluminium |

02.04.AL5 I Guaina guidafilo per alluminm mt. 5,5

FOR OTHER LINERS FOR ALUMINIUM L[]{]K AT PAGE 79

- Wire conduit for Aluminium mt. 55

20 quuw 10 “J m”a . 91028 1023001 | Mollone posteriore - Cable supportspring = o
~102.30.02 | Manicotio per mollone - Cable protector grommet
"22 - 02.30.03 | Scatola posteriore - Connector case T B |
E 10230091 | Vite per scatola posteriore - Screw | n

| _ __ S - LS 12 5

(o3 . 1023004 |Ghiera = = et A o [ e e |

Bk EET Sl i - SR (" | [

‘ 24 25 02.30.501.5 | Corpo torcia posteriore spinette mabili » EURU connector H20 - SPRFNG PINS [ ]

, 02.30.06 Dado I - Liner nut R
023008 |O-RNG - O-RING Eif
VAABYP | Faston femmina cilindrico - Fastonfemale | 10
13.30.08.1 Spmetla mobile - Spring pm 3 T

~ [13.30,08H ‘Corpo torcia post. SAF® spine mobili

- Euro conneclor Hz0 SAP@ spnng pins



	066
	067
	068
	069

